
Routes Partiel Total

D168 21,0 21,0

D168 8,0 29,0

D104 8,0 37,0

D104 7,0 44,0

D73 8,0 52,0

D212 5,0 57,0

D3 4,5 61,5

D303 8,5 70,0

D14 10,0 80,0

D14 12,0 92,0

  

Cosne

Druyes-les-Belles-Fontaines

Sougères-en-Puisaye

Lainsecq

Sainpuits

Bouhy

Alligny

PARCOURS  N° 35 ( 92 km , nord-est )
Localités

Cosne, 

St-Père, Villemoison, Villaine, Parigny, Villegeneray, Ciez

Entrains

Etais-la-Sauvin


